
egw70−8A
−2 −1

0,1

  0

  1

  1

 10

  2

100Yu=18

logY
Y  −1

    0 1

    1 10

log[(Y/∆Y) / (Y/∆Y)u] CIE Y-Kontrast
normiert für ( Y/∆Y)u
LABJND & CIELABCr /Cru=(Y/∆Y)/(Y/∆Y)u

mu+=
0,13

mu−=0,14

log[(Y/dY)u/(Y/dY)u]=0, mu=0,33
L* u=50, Yu=18, dYu=0,83, (Y/dYu)=22

normierter Y-Kontrast nach CIELAB

log[(Y/dY)/(Y/dY)u] = (1/3) log(Y/dYu)

L* u=50, Yu=18, dYu=0,83

Anwendungs-
bereich


